VET FEES & CHARGES

International Students

ENGLISH COURSES

	National Code	Course Name	Total Duration	Tuition Fee	Material Fee	Total Course Fee	
	Non -AQF	General English (Elementary to Advanced)	58 weeks	\$225(P/W)	\$15(P/W)	\$240(P/W)	
	Non -AQF	English for Academic Purposes	34 weeks	\$250(P/W)	\$15(P/W)	\$265(P/W)	
	BUSINESS & MANAGEMENT COURSES						
	BSB40520	Certificate IV in Leadership and Management	52 weeks	\$6,000	\$500	\$6,500	
	BSB50120	Diploma of Business	52 weeks	\$8,500	\$500	\$9,000	
	BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	52 weeks	\$8,500	\$500	\$9,000	
	BSB60420	Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management	78 weeks	\$9,500	\$500	\$10,000	
HOSPITALITY COURSES							
	SIT30821	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	52 weeks	\$11,000	\$2,000	\$13,000	

	Commercial Cookery				
SIT40521	Certificate IV in Kitchen Management	78 weeks	\$14,500	\$2,000	\$16,500
SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management	104 weeks	\$16,000	\$2,000	\$18,000
SIT60322	Advance Diploma of Hospitality Management	104 weeks	\$17,000	\$2,000	\$19,000

Application Fee \$250

Notes:

- * The price list does not include the non refundable application fee of \$250
- * Material Fee for Commercial Cookery and/or Hospitality courses includes the uniform, toolkit and other important material required to complete the course.
- * Intake for ELICOS courses are every Monday & Intake for VET courses are every month.
- * All prices quoted above are in Australian Dollars (AUD) and all course duration, location and fees are subject to change by AIA without any prior notice.



& MELBOURNE

VET FEES & CHARGES

International Students

COMMERCIAL COOKERY STREAM (CCS)

	COMMENCIAL COOKERT STREAM (COS)						
	National Code	Course Name	Total Duration	Tuition Fee	Material Fee	Total Course Fee	
	SIT30821	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	52 weeks	\$10,000	\$2,000	\$12,000	
AGE 1	SIT40521	Certificate IV in Kitchen Management	26 weeks	\$4,000	\$0	\$4,000	
PACKAGE	SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management	26 weeks	\$4,000	\$0	\$4,000	
	Total		104 weeks	\$18,000	\$2,000	\$20,000	
		COMMERCIAL	STREAM PL	US (CCS+)			
AGE 2	SIT60322	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management	+26 weeks	+\$4,500	+\$500	+\$5,000	
PACKAGE		Гotal	130 weeks	\$22,500	\$2,500	\$25,000	
Note: CCS+ package also includes all the qualifications listed on CCS package above. HOSPITALITY STREAM - (OPERATIONS)							
3	SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management	104 weeks	\$15,500	\$2,000	\$17,500	
PACKAGE	SIT60322	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management	26 weeks	\$4,500	\$0	\$4,500	
P/		Гotal	104 weeks	\$20,000	\$2,000	\$22,000	
LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT STREAM							
4	BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	52 weeks	\$10,000	\$500	\$10,500	
PACKAGE	BSB60420	Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management	52 weeks	\$6,000	\$500	\$6,500	
PA		Гotal	104 weeks	\$16,000	\$1,000	\$17,000	

Notes:

* The price list does not include the non refundable application fee of \$250

Application Fee \$250

* Material Fee for Commercial Cookery and/or Hospitality courses includes the uniform, toolkit and other important material required to complete the course.

^{*} All prices quoted above are in Australian Dollars (AUD) and all course duration, location and fees are subject to change by AIA without any prior notice.

